Position

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Chairman Of The Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Westwood Community
Services District

Westwood Community
Services District

Westwood Community
Services District

Westwood Community
Services District

Janesville Fire Protection
District

Janesville Fire Protection
District

Janesville Fire Protection
District

Janesville Fire Protection
District

Janesville Fire Protection
District

Westwood Community
Services District

Westwood Community
Services District

Big Valley Fire Protection
District

Big Valley Fire Protection
District

Big Valley Fire Protection
District

Doyle Fire Protection
District

Doyle Fire Protection
District

Doyle Fire Protection
District

Department

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Governing Board

Governing Board

Administration

Administration

Administration

Fire Protection

Fire Protection

Fire Protection

Total Wages

$1,285

$1,258

$1,258

$1,205

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$944

$287

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Lake Forest Fire Protection
District

Lake Forest Fire Protection
District
Lake Forest Fire Protection
District
Lake Forest Fire Protection
District

Madeline Fire Protection
District

Madeline Fire Protection
District

Northwest Lassen Fire
Protection District

Northwest Lassen Fire
Protection District
Spalding Community
Service District
Spalding Community
Service District
Spalding Community
Service District
Spalding Community
Service District
Spalding Community
Service District

Standish-Litchfield Fire
Protection District

Standish-Litchfield Fire
Protection District

Susan River Fire Protection
District

Susan River Fire Protection
District

Susan River Fire Protection
District

Fire Protection

Fire Protection

Fire Protection

Fire Protection

Fire Protection

Fire Protection

Fire Protection

Fire Protection

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Fire Protection

Fire Protection

Fire Protection

Fire Protection

Fire Protection

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Susan River Fire Protection
District

Susan River Fire Protection
District

Fire Protection

Fire Protection

$0

$0

$0

$0



