Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Member		Westwood Community Services District	Governing Board	\$1,285	\$0
Board Member		Westwood Community Services District	Governing Board	\$1,258	\$0
Board Member		Westwood Community Services District	Governing Board	\$1,258	\$0
Board Member		Westwood Community Services District	Governing Board	\$1,205	\$0
Board Member		Janesville Fire Protection District	Administration	\$1,000	\$0
Board Member		Janesville Fire Protection District	Administration	\$1,000	\$0
Board Member		Janesville Fire Protection District	Administration	\$1,000	\$0
Board Member		Janesville Fire Protection District	Administration	\$1,000	\$0
Chairman Of The Board		Janesville Fire Protection District	Administration	\$1,000	\$0
Board Member		Westwood Community Services District	Governing Board	\$944	\$0
Board Member		Westwood Community Services District	Governing Board	\$287	\$0
Board Member		Big Valley Fire Protection District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Big Valley Fire Protection District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Big Valley Fire Protection District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Doyle Fire Protection District	Fire Protection	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Doyle Fire Protection District	Fire Protection	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Doyle Fire Protection District	Fire Protection	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Lake Forest Fire Protection District	Fire Protection	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Lake Forest Fire Protection District	Fire Protection	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Lake Forest Fire Protection District	Fire Protection	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Lake Forest Fire Protection District	Fire Protection	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Madeline Fire Protection District	Fire Protection	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Madeline Fire Protection District	Fire Protection	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Northwest Lassen Fire Protection District	Fire Protection	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Northwest Lassen Fire Protection District	Fire Protection	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Spalding Community Service District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Spalding Community Service District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Spalding Community Service District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Spalding Community Service District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Spalding Community Service District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Standish-Litchfield Fire Protection District	Fire Protection	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Standish-Litchfield Fire Protection District	Fire Protection	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Susan River Fire Protection District	Fire Protection	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Susan River Fire Protection District	Fire Protection	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Susan River Fire Protection District	Fire Protection	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Susan River Fire Protection District	Fire Protection	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Susan River Fire Protection District	Fire Protection	\$0	\$0